—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Adaptalok Type A
Straight fitting
A simple and easy to install,
single peice, PA nylon (PA66),
IP66 conduit fitting.
Certifications / Standards:

Test standard Performance rating
EN45545 HL2 (R22) & HL3 (R23)
BS EN 61386-1 & -23 Approved
NFF16-101 I4 F2
BS EN 60695-2-11 850
ISO4589-2 32.3%
UL94 V2
Part No.
Black
Part No.
Grey
Nominal Conduit
Size (mm) Thread A
Dimensions (mm)
B C D E F
AL10/M12/A/BL AL10/M12/A/GR 10 M12x1.5 35.1 16.1 8.00 15.2 10.0
AL13/M16/A/BL AL13/M16/A/GR 13 M16x1.5 42.9 21.3 11.70 19.0 11.5
AL13/M20/A/BL AL13/M20/A/GR 13 M20x1.5 41.4 21.3 12.80 23.4 10.0
AL16/M16/A/BL AL16/M16/A/GR 16 M16x1.5 44.6 23.7 11.65 20.9 11.5
AL16/M20/A/BL AL16/M20/A/GR 16 M20x1.5 44.6 23.7 15.30 23.4 11.5
AL20/M20/A/BL AL20/M20/A/GR 20 M20x1.5 48.8 28.1 15.20 25.1 14.0
AL21/M20/A/BL AL21/M20/A/GR 21 M20x1.5 48.7 29.0 15.20 26.7 14.0
AL21/M25/A/BL AL21/M25/A/GR 21 M25x1.5 45.8 29.0 17.80 31.5 11.0
AL25/M25/A/BL AL25/M25/A/GR 25 M25x1.5 51.9 33.3 20.00 30.8 16.0
AL28/M25/A/BL AL28/M25/A/GR 28 M25x1.5 53.0 36.8 20.10 35.5 16.25
AL28/M32/A/BL AL28/M32/A/GR 28 M32x1.5 48.8 36.8 22.40 37.7 12.2
AL34/M32/A/BL AL34/M32/A/GR 34 M32x1.5 53.7 43.2 26.70 41.7 16.0
AL34/M40/A/BL AL34/M40/A/GR 34 M40x1.5 50.0 43.0 30.30 45.3 12.1
AL42/M40/A/BL AL42/M40/A/GR 42 M40x1.5 63.8 54.0 31.20 52.7 16.0
AL42/M50/A/BL AL42/M50/A/GR 42 M50x1.5 63.9 54.0 37.65 66.4 12.1

M20 20 18.4 1.5
M25 25 23.4 1.5
M32 32 30.4 1.5
M40 40 38.4 1.5
M50 50 48.4 1.5
M63 63 61.4 1.5
Note: Dimensions are nominal
60.1Part No.
Black
Part No.
Grey
Nominal Conduit
Size (mm) Thread A
Dimensions (mm)
B C D E F
AL10/PG7/A/BL AL10/PG7/A/GR 10 PG7 33.2 16.1 8.00 15.2 8.00
AL10/PG9/A/BL AL10/PG9/A/GR 10 PG9 35.3 16.2 11.40 18.1 10.20
AL13/PG9/A/BL AL13/PG9/A/GR 13 PG9 41.5 21.3 11.40 18.4 10.00
AL13/PG11/A/BL AL13/PG11/A/GR 13 PG11 41.4 21.3 13.65 21.7 10.00
AL13/PG13/A/BL AL13/PG13/A/GR 13 PG13.5 41.4 21.3 15.65 23.6 10.20
AL16/PG9/A/BL AL16/PG9/A/GR 16 PG9 43.1 23.7 11.40 21.8 10.00
AL16/PG11/A/BL AL16/PG11/A/GR 16 PG11 43.1 23.7 13.65 21.7 10.00
AL16/PG13/A/BL AL16/PG13/A/GR 16 PG13.5 43.1 23.7 15.65 23.6 10.00
AL16/PG16/A/BL AL16/PG16/A/GR 16 PG16 44.6 23.7 18.0 26.9 11.5
AL18/PG13/A/ BL AL18/PG13/A/ GR 18 PG13.5 44.1 26.3 14.10 24.5 10.00
AL21/PG11/A/BL AL21/PG11/A/GR 21 PG11 44.8 29.0 13.70 26.8 10.00
AL21/PG13/A/BL AL21/PG13/A/GR 21 PG13 44.8 29.0 15.70 26.8 10.00
AL21/PG16/A/BL AL21/PG16/A/GR 21 PG16 46.0 29.0 17.80 26.7 11.25
AL28/PG21/A/BL AL28/PG21/A/GR 28 PG21 49.1 36.8 22.30 35.5 12.20
AL34/PG29/A/BL AL34/PG29/A/GR 34 PG29 50.0 43.2 30.30 41.5 12.20
AL42/PG36/A/BL AL42/PG36/A/GR 42 PG36 60.1 54.0 38.20 52.4 12.10
AL54/PG48/A/BL AL54/PG48/A/GR 54 PG48 65.1 67.1 51.60 67.2 12.10
—

PG13.5 20.4 19.1 1.41
PG16 22.5 21.2 1.41
PG21 28.3 26.8 1.59
PG29 37.0 35.5 1.59
PG36 47.0 45.5 1.59
PG48 59.3 57.8 1.59
Note: Dimensions are nominal
Part No.
Black
Part No.
Grey
Nominal Conduit
Size (mm) Thread A
Dimensions (mm)
B C D E F
AL10/PF025/A/BL AL10/PF025/A/GR 10 PF1/4 36.75 16.1 9.00 17.7 11.5
AL13/PF038/A/BL AL13/PF038/A/GR 13 PF3/8 42.80 21.3 11.65 21.7 11.5
AL16/PF038/A/BL AL16/PF038/A/GR 16 PF3/8 44.60 23.7 11.65 21.7 11.5
AL16/PF050/A/BL AL16/PF050/A/GR 16 PF1/2 44.60 23.7 15.20 25.8 11.5
AL21/PF050/A/BL AL21/PF050/A/GR 21 PF1/2 48.80 29.0 15.20 26.7 14.0
AL28/PF075/A/BL AL28/PF075/A/GR 28 PF3/4 53.00 36.8 20.10 34.3 16.25
AL34/PF100/A/BL AL34/PF100/A/GR 34 PF1 53.80 43.0 26.70 41.5 16.0
AL42/PF125/A/BL AL42/PF125/A/GR 42 PF11/4 63.60 53.5 30.90 52.7 16.0
AL54/PF150/A/BL AL54/PF150/A/GR 54 PF11/2 68.9 66.9 40.70 67.6 16.1
AL54/PF200/A/BL AL54/PF200/A/GR 54 PF2 68.9 66.7 49.60 68.9 16.1

1/2” 21.0 18.6 18.1
3/4” 26.4 24.1 1.81
1” 33.3 30.3 2.31
1 1/4” 41.9 39.0 2.31
1 1/2” 47.8 44.8 2.31
2” 59.6 56.7 2.31
Note: Dimensions are nominal
Part No.
Black
Part No.
Grey
Nominal Conduit
Size (mm) Thread A
Dimensions (mm)
B C D E F
AL13/038/A/BL AL13/038/A/GR 13 NPT 3/8 42.9 21.3 11.65 18.8 11.50
AL16/050/A/BL AL16/050/A/GR 16 NPT 1/2 44.7 23.7 15.30 26.6 11.50
AL21/050/A/BL AL21/050/A/GR 21 NPT 1/2 48.7 29.0 15.20 26.7 14.00
AL28/075/A/BL AL28/075/A/GR 28 NPT 3/4 53.2 36.8 20.10 34.4 16.25
AL34/100/A/BL AL34/100/A/GR 34 NPT 1 53.8 43.2 26.80 41.6 16.00
AL42/125/A/BL AL42/125/A/GR 42 NPT 1 1/4 63.6 53.8 30.80 52.7 16.00
AL54/150/A/BL AL54/150/A/GR 54 NPT 1 1/2 68.9 66.8 41.00 66.7 16.10
—